Number of days salary payable : 0

Number of days in the month : 31

Income

Leave Encashment 10,707.00

Deduction

Notice Pay Recovery 11,422.00

GST on Notice Pay Recovery 2,056.00

Total Income : 10,707.00 Total Deductions : 13,478.00

Net Pay : Rs. -2,771.00 (Rupees Minus Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy One Only)

CHECKED BY AUTHORIZED BY RECEIVED AND SIGNED

Remarks : I Pankaj Chauhan, declaring that I have received all my dues from Company GfK Mode Private Limited
in this full & final settlement and there are no dues with company